

ROYAL PARK GENERAL DONATION PROGRAM

The Town of Hildebran is offering opportunities to be a part of the Royal Park project. Royal Park will be located at the site of the old Hildebran school building located at 206 S. Center St. The new park shall be accompanied by the existing school building, gym and auditorium.

The new park will consist of an amphitheater, splash pad, inclusive play equipment, a ¼ mile walking track, and a new concession building with restrooms. The Town was awarded \$279,000 in PARTF grant funds to help build the park. However, due to increased costs since the grant application was submitted, the Town is asking for your help to fund Royal Park.

The Town is offering these general donations.

- Traditional Donors may provide \$50 or more to go towards park construction costs. If you or our organization sponsors the park, you'll receive a letter of appreciation.
- Patron Donors will be able to sponsor the park by bronze, silver, or gold levels. If you or your organization chooses to sponsor the park as a patron, the following will be provided by the Town:
 - o Bronze your name will be added to the Royal Park sponsorship wall.
 - Silver your name will be added to the Royal Park sponsorship wall; a sponsor plaque will be given to you as a keepsake to display.
 - Gold your name will be added to the Royal Park sponsorship wall;
 a sponsor plaque will be given to you as a keepsake to display; and
 a Key to the City will be awarded.

Royal Park Renderings



Ground-Level View



Angled-Aerial View



ROYAL PARK GENERAL DONATIONS

TRADI	TIONAL DONORS	
GENERAL DONATION	\$50+	0

PATRON DONORS		
BRONZE	\$1,000-\$1,999	0
SILVER	\$2,000-\$2,999	0
GOLD	\$3,000+	0



ROYAL PARK DONOR APPLICATION

DONOR INFORMATION (Please print clearly)

Name:		
Organization I	Name (if applicable):	
Mailing Addre	ess:	
City:	State: Zip:	
Telephone #:	Alternate #:	
Email Address	s: Date:	
GETTING STAI	RTED	
Step # 1	Complete the donor information above.	
Step # 2	Review sponsorship policy and agree to the terms.	
Print Name: _	Signature:	
Sponsorship A	Amount: \$	
PAYMENT INF	FORMATION	
	sponsorship: Include payment with application. ove: Town Council must approve your application prior to payment.	
Checks should	d be made out to: Burke River Trail Association	
Mailing addre Burke River Tr 204 E Main St Valdese, NC 2	rail Association reet	



SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION GENERAL DONATION RECOGNITION

Name:	

Examples:
Joe Smith
The Family of joe Smith
Joe and Jane Smith
Joe, Jane and Jill Smith
Smith Insurance